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Ways to Stay Updated

The Warrior Week Ahead is our Sunday Newsletter - This will contain
important dates, reminders, and weekly updates.

Mrs. Collichio’s Corner - You will receive this newsletter twice a month.
It will include updates from the Principal’s office, faith connections and
highlights from our school community.

Remind App - download this app to receive timely reminders
from your child’s teacher and the school.

HSA Happenings is news from our HSA - It will include
information about upcoming HSA events, event sign ups, and
volunteer opportunities.

Follow Mrs Collichio on Instagram - @mrscollichioscorner -
for behind the scenes highlights! 

Follow Nativity on Facebook - nativityop -
for classroom, athletic, music and club highlights.

Follow Nativity on Instagram - @nativityofourlordop -
for classroom, athletic, music and club highlights.

Join the private Nativity Facebook group - Nativity Families 

Visit our school webpage, www.nativityschool.net, 
to create a Warrior Parent Login. - The secure login provides
information about upcoming events including dates and times,
sports schedules, informations for clubs, our monthly calendars,
and much more. This is for parents and guradians only.
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Main Office 
(716)662-7572

Principal

Mrs. Erin Collichio - ecollichio@nativityschool.net

School Secretary
Mrs. Isabelle Carpenter - icarpenter@nativityschool.net

Dean of Students 
including discipline, transportation, safety, Virtus

Mr. Ronald Luders - rluders@nativityschool.net

Director of E-School Data, Administratior for Special Education and 504 Plans,
and STAR Benchmark Screenings

including Parent Portal, Student Portal

Mrs. Liz Rozsa - erozsa@nativityschool.net

Director of Advancement and Admissions
including Warrior Parent Login, calendar events, newsletter, photo submissions,

website, social media, and tours

Mrs. Jill Metz - jmetz@nativityschool.net or (716)559-9570

School Nurses
Brenda Krawczyk - bkrawczyk@nativityschool.net (Mondays and Wednesdays)
Mary Scnorr mschnorr@nativityschool.net (Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Fridays)

(716)559-9523

Cafeteria/School Chef
Mr. Jim Cosgrove - jcosgrove@nativityschool.net

Athletic Director
Mr. RJ Friedman - athleticdirector@nativityschool.net

HSA Co-Chairs
Mrs. Jessica Rodriguez & Mrs. Sarah Schuller - hsa@nativityschool.net

Business Office
Mrs. Amy Schoenthal - aschoenthal@nativityschool.net or (716)662-9339 ext.125

Mrs. Lori Koenig - Lkoenig@nativityschool.net or (716)662-9339 ext.131

School Website
www.nativityschool.net

Get in Touch

mailto:bkrawczyk@nativityschool.net

